
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/03/2025 126,361 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 377 0.0000

02/03/2025 125,968 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 393 0.0000

03/03/2025 125,601 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 367 0.0000

04/03/2025 125,582 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19 0.0000

05/03/2025 125,111 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 471 0.0000

06/03/2025 124,819 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 292 0.0000

07/03/2025 124,427 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 392 0.0000

08/03/2025 124,043 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 384 0.0000

09/03/2025 123,668 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 375 0.0000

10/03/2025 123,444 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 225 0.0000

11/03/2025 123,191 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 253 0.0000

12/03/2025 122,900 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 291 0.0000

13/03/2025 122,672 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 228 0.0000

14/03/2025 122,259 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 414 0.0000

15/03/2025 121,872 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 386 0.0000

16/03/2025 121,488 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 384 0.0000

17/03/2025 121,209 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 279 0.0000

18/03/2025 120,837 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 371 0.0000

19/03/2025 120,448 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 390 0.0000

20/03/2025 120,241 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 206 0.0000

21/03/2025 119,833 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 408 0.0000

22/03/2025 119,496 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 337 0.0000

23/03/2025 119,112 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 384 0.0000

24/03/2025 118,828 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 284 0.0000

25/03/2025 118,455 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 373 0.0000

26/03/2025 118,186 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 269 0.0000

27/03/2025 117,819 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 367 0.0000

28/03/2025 117,431 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 388 0.0000

29/03/2025 117,070 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 361 0.0000

30/03/2025 116,696 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 374 0.0000

31/03/2025 116,397 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 300 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


